
ASTROCAB MATERIAL AIRLOCK
The Astrocab Material Airlock gives you ease of access to and from the work area for equipment and bagged waste, 
with reinforced flooring panels and ramps. Supplied with hose connections through the wall panels with a hand 
sprayer to wash the bags along with a waste water filtration unit (Aquarius Water Management Systems, see 
separate documentation).

The Astrocab Material Airlock comes supplied with 2 double asymmetric door panels for security as each end of the 
unit with flap doors in the centre compartment. The 3mm thick clear PVC strip flaps simply hook over their fixings on 
the panel (no tools required) and roll up after use.

As with all of our Astrocab panel systems the units are modular, and the Astrocab Material Airlock comes in 2 or 3 
Stage (or even more stages to suit your requirements). It is an ideal solution for larger jobs where there are space 
constraints for mobile units.

We have manufactured many different sizes of Astrocab airlock systems for our clients throughout the UK and  
Europe, so if you have a specific requirement, please contact us. Your companies logo can be engraved on the wall 
panels at no additional cost.

Units D5 & D6, Heritage Business Park, Heritage Way, Gosport, Hampshire. PO12 4BG. United Kingdom
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For more information please visit us at www.mecanaka.co.uk

Standard UK Astrocab Material Airlock (3 Stage) 
Technical Specifications

Description QTY Height Width Depth Weight
Door Panel

Wall Panel

Shower Panel

Floor Panel

Roof Panel

Inserts

Corner Post

Flap Frames

Flaps

Ramps

Waste Pickup

2

5

1

3

3

3

12

2

10

2

1

21.5kg

9.9kg

9.9kg

9.2kg

9.4kg

7.3kg

1kg

13.7kg

2kg

9kg

0.2kg

2040mm 1770mm 25mm

2040mm 927mm 5mm

2040mm 927mm 5mm

1800mm 960mm 50mm

1800mm 960mm 50mm

1772mm 930mm 65mm

1982mm 55mm 55mm

2040mm 1770mm 25mm

1960mm 300mm 2mm

1420mm 447mm 68mm

N/A N/AN/A

Benefits of the Astrocab Material Airlock

Total weight of a 2 stage is 307.5kg
Total weight of a 3 stage is 380.7kg

« EASY TO INSTALL (no tools required)

« LOCKABLE ENTRANCE DOOR

« NO DOOR THRESHOLD

« ROOFS ARE EQUIPPED WITH 
TRANSPARENT PANELS

« MANUFACTURED FROM ROBUST ABS 
PANELS AND PROFILE

« RAMPS ARE PROVIDED FOR EASE OF USE

« CAN BE FLAT PACKED FOR STORAGE OR 
TRANSPORTATION
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