ASTROCAB MATERIAL AIRLOCK

The Astrocab Material Airlock gives you ease of access to and from the work area for equipment and bagged waste, with reinforced flooring panels and ramps. Supplied with hose connections through the wall panels with a hand sprayer to wash the bags along with a waste water filtration unit (Aquarius Water Management Systems, see separate documentation).

The Astrocab Material Airlock comes supplied with 2 double asymmetric door panels for security as each end of the unit with flap doors in the centre compartment. The 3mm thick clear PVC strip flaps simply hook over their fixings on the panel (no tools required) and roll up after use.

As with all of our Astrocab panel systems the units are modular, and the Astrocab Material Airlock comes in 2 or 3 Stage (or even more stages to suit your requirements). It is an ideal solution for larger jobs where there are space constraints for mobile units.

We have manufactured many different sizes of Astrocab airlock systems for our clients throughout the UK and Europe, so if you have a specific requirement, please contact us. Your companies logo can be engraved on the wall panels at no additional cost.





Tel: 02392 584414

Contamination Control Equipment Units D5 & D6, Heritage Business Park, Heritage Way, Gosport, Hampshire. PO12 4BG. United Kingdom

Benefits of the Astrocab Material Airlock

- ★ EASY TO INSTALL (no tools required)
- ★ LOCKABLE ENTRANCE DOOR
- ★ NO DOOR THRESHOLD
- ★ ROOFS ARE EQUIPPED WITH TRANSPARENT PANELS
- ★ MANUFACTURED FROM ROBUST ABS PANELS AND PROFILE
- ★ RAMPS ARE PROVIDED FOR EASE OF USE
- ★ CAN BE FLAT PACKED FOR STORAGE OR TRANSPORTATION



Total weight of a 2 stage is 307.5kg Total weight of a 3 stage is 380.7kg

Standard UK Astrocab Material Airlock (3 Stage) Technical Specifications

Description	QTY	L eight	Width	Depth	Weight
Door Panel	2	2040mm	1770mm	25mm	21.5kg
Wall Panel	5	2040mm	927mm	5mm	9.9kg
Shower Panel	1	2040mm	927mm	5mm	9.9kg
Floor Panel	3	1800mm	960mm	50mm	9.2kg
Roof Panel	3	1800mm	960mm	50mm	9.4kg
Inserts	3	1772mm	930mm	65mm	7.3kg
Corner Post	12	1982mm	55mm	55mm	1kg
Flap Frames	2	2040mm	1770mm	25mm	13.7kg
Flaps	10	1960mm	300mm	2mm	2kg
Ramps	2	1420mm	447mm	68mm	9kg
Waste Pickup	1	N/A	N/A	N/A	0.2kg

For more information please visit us at www.mecanaka.co.uk